
TENTATIVE 2018 SSHOG Riding Calendar  

 

 The following list of the rides, dates, and road captains is not cast in stone.  For the most up to date information 

including the departure location and time, look to the calendar posted on the SSHOG website. 

 

Sunday, April 8 th – Ice Breaker, road captain Bob N.    

Sunday, April 15 th –Anti-105 Ride, road captain Joe B. 

Sunday, April 22nd – New England Vikings’ Poker Run, road captain Dan O.    

Sunday, April 29 th – Clueless Ride, road captain Bill O. 

Sunday, May 6 th – Monty’s Spring Open House and the SSHOG Memorial Pre -Ride, road captain Dan O. 

Sunday, May 13 th – South Coast Winery’s Ride, road captain Dick B.  

Sunday, May 20 th – SSHOG Memorial Run 

Saturday, May 26 th – Dudley Chateau Rid, road captain Dan O. 

Sunday, June 3rd – Got A Clue Ride, road captain Bill O.  

Saturday, June 9 th – Brewfish Ride, road captain Wayne H. 

Sunday, June 10 th – TBD 

Tuesday, June 12 th – Flippin’ Burgers Ride, road captain Joe B.  

Sunday, June 17 th – Weirs Beach Ride, road captain Bob N. 

Friday, June 22nd – Miller’s Roast Beef Ride, road captain Wayne H.  

Sunday, June 24 th – NY Lunch Ride, road captain Bob N. 

Sunday, June 24 th – Indian Ranch/Outlaws (the band) Ride, road captain Dan S.  

Tuesday, June 26 th – Wetherlaine’s Restaurant Ride, road captain Joe B.  

Wednesday, June 27 th – Open Wheel Night Seekonk Speedway, road captain Wayne H.  

Sunday, July 1st – Wandering Moose Ride, road captain Paul C. 

Sunday, July 8 th – 500 Miler, road captain Mike M. 

Sunday, July 8 th – RI Coast Ride, road captain Wayne H. 

Tuesday, July 10 th – Red Rooster Ride, road captain Joe B. 

Sunday, July 15 th – Multi-Chapter HOG Memorial ride, road captain Ken B. 

Saturday, July 21st – A Ride for Shauna & Michael, road captain Joe B.  

Sunday, July 22nd – Big Nicks Ride, road captain Dan O. 

Tuesday, July 24 th – JD’s Burger CO. Ride, road captain Joe B.  

Friday, July 27 th – Country Twist Ride, road captain Wayne H.  

Saturday, July 28 th –SSHOG family party 

Sunday, July 29 th – Yankee Candle Ride, road captain Dan S.  

Tuesday, July 31 th – Lewis’ Restaurant Ride, road captain Joe B.  

Thursday, August 2nd through Saturday, August 4th – Iron Adventure Rally, road captain Bill H.  

Saturday, August 4 th – Wahlburgers Ride, road captain Wayne H. 

Sunday, August 5 th – CT Dream Ride, road captain Bob N. 

Friday, August 10 th through Sunday, August 12 th – Kitzhof Inn Weekend, road captains Dan O. & Joe B.  

Tuesday, August 14 th – KKatie’s Ride, road captain Joe B. 

Sunday, August 19 th – CT Whin-O Ride, road captain Dan S. 

Sunday, August 19 th – Pit Stop Smokehouse BBQ Ride, road captain Wayne H.  

Sunday, August 19th – Upland Riders Memorial Run – details TBD  

Sunday, August 26 th – Follow Me Ride, road captain Scott C.  

Sunday, August 26 th – Ride for Kids, road captain Shelly S.  

Tuesday, August 28 th – Harry’s Bar & Grille Ride, road captain Joe B.  

Sunday, September 9 th – Scargo Tower Picnic Ride, road captain Joe B.  

Sunday, September 16 th – P Town Ride, road captain Dick B. 

Sunday, September 16 th – Ride for Alex, road captain Dan O. 

Sunday, September 23 rd – Minuteman Ride for Our Troops, road captain Mike M.  

Sunday, September 30th – Steamy Tender Ride, road captain Ken B.  

Sunday, October 7 th – Apple Pie Run, road captain Bob N. 

Sunday, October 14 th – Boston HOG Witch Ride, - details TBD 

Sunday, October 21st – Leaf Peeper Ride, road captain Mike M. 

Sunday, October 28 th – SSHOG Halloween Ride, road captain Dan S.  

Sunday, November 4 th – Cape Cod HOG toy run, road captain Ken B.  

Sunday, November 4 th – Blackstone HOG toy run, road captain Dan O.  

Sunday, November 4 th – Blue Knights toy run, road captain Bob N.  

Sunday, November 11 th – the Last Hurrah, road captain Ken B. 

Sunday, December 2nd – Polar Bear Ride, road captain Bob N.  
 
 

http://www.southshorehog.net/calendar

